
LINDALE EAGLE FOOTBALL 2022

  Varsity Schedule
Date Opponent Site Time Score
8/12 Scrim:Sulphur Springs Wildcats Away 7:00
8/18 Scrim: Whitehouse Wildcats Home 7:00
8/26 Kaufman Lions Away 7:30
9/2 $ Pine Tree Pirates Home 7:30
9/9 Van Vandals Away 7:30
9/16 ^ Gilmer Buckeyes Home 7:30
9/23 # *Henderson Lions Home 7:30
9/30 *Athens Hornets Away 7:30
10/7 *Kilgore Bulldogs Home 7:30

10/14 *Chapel Hill Bulldogs Away 7:30
10/21 *Palestine Wildcats Home 7:30
10/28 *Jacksonville Indians Away 7:30
11/4 Bye

* 9-4A District Games           $ Senior Night              # Homecoming               ^ LYF Night 

JUNIOR VARSITY
Date Opponent Site Time Score
8/12 Scrim:Sulphur Springs Wildcats Away 6:00
8/18 Scrim: Whitehouse Wildcats Home 5:30
8/25 Kaufman Lions Home 7:00
9/1 Pine Tree Pirates Away 7:00
9/8 Van Vandals Home 6:30
9/15 Gilmer Buckeyes Away 6:30
9/22 Henderson Lions Away 6:30
9/29 Athens Hornets Home 6:30
10/6 Kilgore Bulldogs Away 6:30

10/13 Chapel Hill Bulldogs Home 6:30
10/20 Palestine Wildcats Away 6:30
10/27 Jacksonville Indians Home 6:30
11/3 Bye

FRESHMAN BLUE/WHITE
Date Opponent Site Time Score
8/12 Scrim:Sulphur Springs Wildcats Away 5:00
8/18 Scrim: Whitehouse Wildcats Home 5:30
8/25 Kaufman Lions Home 5:30
9/1 Pine Tree Pirates Away 4:15/5:00
9/8 Van Vandals Home 5:00
9/15 Gilmer Buckeyes Away 5:00
9/22 Henderson Lions Away 4:15/5:00
9/29 Athens Hornets Home 4:15/5:00
10/6 Kilgore Bulldogs Away 4:15/5:00

10/13 Chapel Hill Bulldogs Home 4:15/5:00
10/20 Palestine Wildcats Away 4:15/5:00
10/27 Jacksonville Indians Home 4:15/5:00
11/3 Bye


